MHC-C
Model No. A L W M
d1×d2 Stock Bores(H7) Weight
Min Max (g)
MHC-27C 27 11 35 5 10 M3 35
MHC-35C 35 12 38 6 14 M3 62
MHC-40C 40 15 48 8 16 M4 116
MHC-45C 45 15 48 10 19 M4 131
MHC-50C 50 20 62 12 22 M5 220
MHC-57C 57 20 62 12 25 M5 310
MHC-68C 68 24 74 14 32 M6 565
MHC-82C 82 30 98 19 35 M8 1300
MHC-95C 95 30 98 22 45 M8 1500
Model No.
Rated Torque
(N.m)
Max. Torque